The MCT12E is an access terminal dedicated to RACS 5 ac-
cess control and building automation system. Terminal
enables identification of users by means of EM 125 kHz
card. It can be installed in outdoor locations without any
additional protection measures. The MCT12E is aligned
with DOMINO series product line.
MCT12E Access
Terminal
Kontrolery serii
PRxx1
Data Sheet
MCT12E
•	 access terminal for RACS 5
•	 EM 125 kHz reader
•	 three LEDs
•	 buzzer
•	 RS485 communication interface
•	 tamper
•	 outdoor environment
•	 DOMINO product line design
•	 dimensions (height x width x thickness):
-- low profile bottom part of enclosure: 152.5 x 46.0 x 23.0 mm
-- high profile bottom part of enclosure: 152.5 x 46.0 x 35.0 mm
•	 CE mark
Features:
Ordering guide
Item Description
MCT12E Access terminal with keypad; EM 125 kHz; supply 12 V;
DOMINO series design
MCT12E-BK Access terminal; EM 125 kHz; supply 12 V; DOMINO series
design
MCT12E-IO Access terminal with keypad; EM 125 kHz; supply 12 V;
DOMINO series design; on-board I/Os
MCT12E-BK-IO Access terminal; EM 125 kHz; supply 12 V; DOMINO series
design; on-board I/Os
Legal Notice
This document is not intended to be a technical specification of the product and has informative character only. The Manufactures of product reserves right
to change its characteristic without notice. The product features listed in this document refer to the entire series and depends on particular product version,
configuration and additional equipment.
RevA © 2021 ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.  All rights reserved.
This document is a subject to the Terms of Use in their current version published at the www.roger.pl
ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.
Gościszewo 59
82-400 Sztum
Poland
T. +48 55 272 0132
F. +48 55 272 0133
E. roger@roger.pl
I.  www.roger.pl